Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] ST Award 001 High Sr Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack 12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reil Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasor2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure 14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name

1 ST 1001a Benson, Rayne V
ST 1001b Gandy, Pamela M
ST 1001c Harris, Joey M
ST 1001d Unwin, Colter

2 ST 1002a Dokken, Katie M
ST 1002b Hollmann, John J
ST 1002c Kindsvater, Daniel S
ST 1002d Rosner, Addysen A

3 ST 1003a Howard, Brooke L
ST 1003b Lupher, Delaney C
ST 1003c Pfeifer, Hope
ST 1003d Frame, Mishelle R

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Team Score Tie Breakers
ALB Albany 485
ALB Albany 500
ALB Albany 488
ALB Albany 446
1473 380 1093 0
LAR Laramie 474
LAR Laramie 467
LAR Laramie 470
LAR Laramie 466
1411 332 1079 0
UNT Uinta 429
UNT Uinta 417
UNT Uinta 479
UNT Uinta 456
1364 328 1036 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JT Award 002 High Jr Team Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 2 Hunter Under Saddle
11 Western Horsemanship Ques3 Western Pleasure
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Rei4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Paint Mares
6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares
8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Scoring Class(es):

1 Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Tie 3 Class(es):

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3001a Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 472
JT 3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 491
JT 3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 431
JT 3001d Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 463

1426 381 1045
2 JT 3003a Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 422
JT 3003b Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 443
JT 3003c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 493
JT 3003d Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 464

1400 350 1050
3 JT 3008a Cornia, Hattie J UNT Uinta 425
JT 3008b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 513
JT 3008c Cornia, Taylee M UNT Uinta 406
JT 3008d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 441

1379 376 1003
4 JT 3005a Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 429
JT 3005b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 452
JT 3005c Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 472
JT 3005d Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 455

1379 346 1033
5 JT 3007a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 482
JT 3007b Cordingly, Bobbyjo PLT Platte 459
JT 3007c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 408
JT 3007d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 436

1377 366 1011
6 JT 3002a Knighten, Chance A CBL Campbell 397
JT 3002b Mills, Lane M CBL Campbell 466
JT 3002c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 505

1368 345 1023
7 JT 3004a McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 438
JT 3004b Plymale, Keira R FRE Fremont 425
JT 3004c Russell, Mindy P FRE Fremont 424
JT 3004d McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 485

1348 328 1020
8 JT 3006a Dietel, Danielle LAR Laramie 423
JT 3006b Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 438
JT 3006c Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 443
JT 3006d Smith, Katy D LAR Laramie 428

1309 329 980
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 003 High Sr Placings Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack 12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reil Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasor2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure 14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Rank Contestant Name
1 1001b Gandy, Pamela M
2 1002a Dokken, Katie M
3 4006d Jensen, Amber S
4 1003c Pfeifer, Hope
5 4003b Randall, Brittany M
6 1001c Harris, Joey M
7 1001a Benson, Rayne V
8 1002c Kindsvater, Daniel S
9 4007c Anderson, Decker
10 1002b Hollmann, John J
11 1002d Rosner, Addysen A
12 4004b Stine, Delaney T
13 4008a Lupher, Bailey
14 4007d Kernan, Samantha
15 4002c Hindman, Ranelle J
16 1003d Frame, Mishelle R
17 4001d Knighten, Hayly N
18 4002d Hood, Jasmine
19 1001d Unwin, Colter
20 4008b Pfeifer, Faith
21 1003a Howard, Brooke L
22 1003b Lupher, Delaney C
23 4008d Simmons, Lukas B
24 4008c Simmons, Gavin L

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Team Score Tie Breakers

ALB Albany 377 123 500 0
LAR Laramie 367 107 474 0
NIO Niobrara 366 112 478 0
UNT Uinta 365 114 479 0
GOS Goshen 363 114 477 0
ALB Albany 358 130 488 0
ALB Albany 358 127 485 0
LAR Laramie 357 113 470 0
PLT Platte 356 70 426 0
LAR Laramie 355 112 467 0
LAR Laramie 353 113 466 0
JOH Johnson 351 92 443 0
UNT Uinta 350 111 461 0
PLT Platte 348 112 460 0
FRE Fremont 345 120 465 0
UNT Uinta 344 112 456 0
CBL Campbell 341 102 443 0
FRE Fremont 341 101 442 0
ALB Albany 334 112 446 0
UNT Uinta 333 114 447 0
UNT Uinta 327 102 429 0
UNT Uinta 316 101 417 0
UNT Uinta 312 101 413 0
UNT Uinta 304 93 397 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 004 High Sr Reasons Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Rei7 Aged Quarter Mares 1 Huner Hack

13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasor2 Hunter Under Saddle 2 Hunter Under Saddle

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001c Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 130 130 488 0
2 1001a Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 127 133 485 0
3 1001b Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 123 133 500 0
4 4002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 120 135 465 0
5 4008b Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 114 121 447 0
6 1003c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 114 130 479 0
7 4003b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 114 133 477 0
8 1002c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 113 123 470 0
9 1002d Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 113 138 466 0
10 1003d Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 112 117 456 0
11 1001d Unwin, Colter ALB Albany 112 121 446 0
12 4006d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 112 130 478 0
13 1002b Hollmann, John J LAR Laramie 112 130 467 0
14 4007d Kernan, Samantha PLT Platte 112 133 460 0
15 4008a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 111 130 461 0
16 1002a Dokken, Katie M LAR Laramie 107 140 474 0
17 1003a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 102 119 429 0
18 4001d Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 102 130 443 0
19 1003b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 101 121 417 0
20 4008d Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 101 123 413 0
21 4002d Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 101 137 442 0
22 4008c Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 93 109 397 0
23 4004b Stine, Delaney T JOH Johnson 92 133 443 0
24 4007c Anderson, Decker PLT Platte 70 134 426 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 005 High Sr Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack 12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reil Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle 13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasor2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure 14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares 5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares 7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings 8 Aged Quarter Geldings

12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001b Gandy, Pamela M ALB Albany 500 123 377 0
2 1001c Harris, Joey M ALB Albany 488 130 358 0
3 1001a Benson, Rayne V ALB Albany 485 127 358 0
4 1003c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 479 114 365 0
5 4006d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 478 112 366 0
6 4003b Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen a477 114 363 0
7 1002a Dokken, Katie M LAR Laramie 474 107 367 0
8 1002c Kindsvater, Daniel S LAR Laramie 470 113 357 0
9 1002b Hollmann, John J LAR Laramie 467 112 355 0
10 1002d Rosner, Addysen A LAR Laramie 466 113 353 0
11 4002c Hindman, Ranelle J FRE Fremont 465 120 345 0
12 4008a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 461 111 350 0
13 4007d Kernan, Samantha PLT Platte 460 112 348 0
14 1003d Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 456 112 344 0
15 4008b Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 447 114 333 0
16 1001d Unwin, Colter ALB Albany 446 112 334 0
17 4001d Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 443 102 341 0
18 4004b Stine, Delaney T JOH Johnson 443 92 351 0
19 4002d Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 442 101 341 0
20 1003a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 429 102 327 0
21 4007c Anderson, Decker PLT Platte 426 70 356 0
22 1003b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 417 101 316 0
23 4008d Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 413 101 312 0
24 4008c Simmons, Gavin L UNT Uinta 397 93 304 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 006 High Int Placings Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack 9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle 10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure 12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Rei3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares 5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares 7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings 8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int

13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3008b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 377 136 513 0
2 3003c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 375 118 493 0
3 3002c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 372 133 505 0
4 3005c¢ Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 359 113 472 0
5 3003d Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 358 106 464 0
6 3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 357 134 491 0
7 5001c Ward, Saige L ALB Albany 350 109 459 0
8 5006d Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 349 128 477 0
9 5003d Post, Kyara J FRE Fremont 346 97 443 0
10 3001d Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 345 118 463 0
11 3002b Mills, Lane M CBL Campbell 344 122 466 0
12 3005d Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 339 116 455 0
13 5003c Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 336 102 438 0
14 3005a Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 336 93 429 0
15 3005b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 335 117 452 0
16 5004c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 334 134 468 0
17 3004a McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 333 105 438 0
18 3006b Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 333 105 438 0
19 5002a Maskell, Annabella R CBN Carbon 331 97 428 0
20 5005a Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 330 98 428 0
21 3006d Smith, Katy D LAR Laramie 330 98 428 0
22 3004b Plymale, Keira R FRE Fremont 328 97 425 0
23 5002b Rice, Alamar CBN Carbon 323 89 412 0
24 5001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 322 130 452 0
25 3008d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 321 120 441 0
26 3004c Russell, Mindy P FRE Fremont 319 105 424 0
27 3008c Cornia, Taylee M UNT Uinta 308 98 406 0
28 3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 307 124 431 0
29 3002a Knighten, Chance A CBL Campbell 307 90 397 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Int Questions/Reason:

Scoring Class(es):
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 5 Aged Paint Mares
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Rei7 Aged Quarter Mares

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3008b
3001b
5004c
3002c
5001b
5006d
3001c
3002b
3008d
3001d
3003c
3005b
3005d
3005¢
5001c
3003d
3004a
3006b
3004c
5003c
3008c
5005a
3006d
5003d
5002a
3004b
3005a
3002a
5002b

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Allen, Taylor S
Alexander, Silja
Strauch, Kylie E
Vance, Kenna J
Lake, Alexis
Hibbert, Jakobi
Browning, Emily A
Mills, Lane M
Sanchez, Morgan A
Kruszynski, Micheal R
Lankister, Clara L
Klein, Calli C

Haas, Kendall C
Frederick, Cora F
Ward, Saige L
Lankister, Faye E

McPherson, MaKayla M

Dietel, McKenna G
Russell, Mindy P
Hindman, Reata D
Cornia, Taylee M
Harnish, Raegan
Smith, Katy D

Post, Kyara J
Maskell, Annabella R
Plymale, Keira R
Isbell, Kash L
Knighten, Chance A
Rice, Alamar

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int

13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Team Score Tie Breakers

UNT Uinta 136 143 513 0
ALB Albany 134 134 491 0
NIO Niobrara 134 143 468 0
CBL Campbell 133 138 505 0
ALB Albany 130 116 452 0
SUB Sublette 128 132 477 0
ALB Albany 124 118 431 0
CBL Campbell 122 138 466 0
UNT Uinta 120 129 441 0
ALB Albany 118 123 463 0
CNV Converse 118 143 493 0
GOS Goshen 117 122 452 0
GOS Goshen 116 130 455 0
GOS Goshen 113 134 472 0
ALB Albany 109 134 459 0
CNV Converse 106 126 464 0
FRE Fremont 105 113 438 0
LAR Laramie 105 123 438 0
FRE Fremont 105 125 424 0
FRE Fremont 102 129 438 0
UNT Uinta 98 119 406 0
PLT Platte 98 120 428 0
LAR Laramie 98 122 428 0
FRE Fremont 97 126 443 0
CBN Carbon 97 126 428 0
FRE Fremont 97 133 425 0
GOS Goshen 93 128 429 0
CBL Campbell 90 130 397 0
CBN Carbon 89 103 412 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 008 High Int Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 2 Hunter Under Saddle
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Rei3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Paint Mares
6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares
8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Scoring Class(es):

1 Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Tie 3 Class(es):

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3008b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 513 136 377 0
2 3002c Vance, Kenna J CBL Campbell 505 133 372 0
3 3003c Lankister, Clara L CNV Converse 493 118 375 0
4 3001b Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 491 134 357 0
5 5006d Hibbert, Jakobi SUB Sublette 477 128 349 0
6 3005¢ Frederick, Cora F GOS Goshen 472 113 359 0
7 5004c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 468 134 334 0
8 3002b Mills, Lane M CBL Campbell 466 122 344 0
9 3003d Lankister, Faye E CNV Converse 464 106 358 0
10 3001d Kruszynski, Micheal R ALB Albany 463 118 345 0
11 5001c Ward, Saige L ALB Albany 459 109 350 0
12 3005d Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 455 116 339 0
13 5001b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 452 130 322 0
14 3005b Klein, Calli C GOS Goshen 452 117 335 0
15 5003d Post, Kyara J FRE Fremont 443 97 346 0
16 3008d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 441 120 321 0
17 3004a McPherson, MaKayla M FRE Fremont 438 105 333 0
18 3006b Dietel, McKenna G LAR Laramie 438 105 333 0
19 5003c Hindman, Reata D FRE Fremont 438 102 336 0
20 3001c Browning, Emily A ALB Albany 431 124 307 0
21 3005a Isbell, Kash L GOS Goshen 429 93 336 0
22 5005a Harnish, Raegan PLT Platte 428 98 330 0
23 3006d Smith, Katy D LAR Laramie 428 98 330 0
24 5002a Maskell, Annabella R CBN Carbon 428 97 331 0
25 3004b Plymale, Keira R FRE Fremont 425 97 328 0
26 3004c Russell, Mindy P FRE Fremont 424 105 319 0
27 5002b Rice, Alamar CBN Carbon 412 89 323 0
28 3008c Cornia, Taylee M UNT Uinta 406 98 308 0
29 3002a Knighten, Chance A CBL Campbell 397 90 307 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 009 High Jr Placings Results..

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 2 Hunter Under Saddle
11 Western Horsemanship Ques3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Paint Mares
6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares
8 Aged Quarter Geldings
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int
11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int
13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons
14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

1 Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6004c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 360 123 483 0
2 3004d McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 359 126 485 0
3 3007a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 359 123 482 0
4 6002d Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 355 123 478 0
5 3001a Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 343 129 472 0
6 3007b Cordingly, Bobbyjo PLT Platte 342 117 459 0
7 6004d Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 318 120 438 0
8 6001d Niswender, Emerald A ALB Albany 318 120 438 0
9 3003b Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 317 126 443 0
10 3006¢ Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 317 126 443 0
11 6001c Lake, Kolton S ALB Albany 317 123 440 0
12 3007d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 310 126 436 0
13 3008a Cornia, Hattie J UNT Uinta 305 120 425 0
14 3006a Dietel, Danielle LAR Laramie 300 123 423 0
15 3003a Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 299 123 422 0
16 6005b Applegarth, Aiden R NIO Niobrara 299 117 416 0
17 6003d Hindman, Reece N FRE Fremont 291 120 411 0
18 3007c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 291 117 408 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 010 High Junior Questions Re

Scoring Class(es):
9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 5 Aged Paint Mares
11 Western Horsemanship Ques4 Western Horsemanship

Rank

OCO~NOUIRWNE

Contestant

3001a
3007d
3003b
3006¢c
3004d
3006a
3003a
6001c
6004c
3007a
6002d
3008a
6003d
6001d
6004d
3007c
6005b
3007b

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Rogers, Tanner N
Sagner, Nicole
Zwetzig, Brynn J
Gallegos, Kylie T
McPherson, Kristen L
Dietel, Danielle
Lankister, Josey V
Lake, Kolton S

Isbell, Kaenee R
Anderson, Rory
Capelle, Lydia F
Cornia, Hattie J
Hindman, Reece N
Niswender, Emerald A
Wilkins, Dally M
Fitzwater, Bailey
Applegarth, Aiden R
Cordingly, Bobbyjo

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int

10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int

11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only
12 Aged Quarter Horse Mare Reasons Sr/Int

13 Hunter Under Saddle Reasons

14 Westerm Pleasure Reasons

Team Score Tie Breakers

ALB Albany 129 137 472 0
PLT Platte 126 114 436 0
CNV Converse 126 128 443 0
LAR Laramie 126 137 443 0
FRE Fremont 126 148 485 0
LAR Laramie 123 121 423 0
CNV Converse 123 123 422 0
ALB Albany 123 132 440 0
GOS Goshen 123 136 483 0
PLT Platte 123 138 482 0
CNV Converse 123 141 478 0
UNT Uinta 120 108 425 0
FRE Fremont 120 118 411 0
ALB Albany 120 123 438 0
GOS Goshen 120 134 438 0
PLT Platte 117 107 408 0
NIO Niobrara 117 120 416 0
PLT Platte 117 127 459 0
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Contest HJ062014 [2014 Wyoming 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 011 High Jr Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Huner Hack 9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/lil Huner Hack

2 Hunter Under Saddle 10 Aged Paint Mares Questions 2 Hunter Under Saddle

3 Western Pleasure 11 Western Horsemanship Ques3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship

5 Aged Paint Mares 5 Aged Paint Mares

6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 6 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

7 Aged Quarter Mares 7 Aged Quarter Mares

8 Aged Quarter Geldings 8 Aged Quarter Geldings

9 Hunter Hack Questions #1 Jr/Int
10 Aged Paint Mares Questions #2 Jr/Int
11 Western Horsemanship Questions #3 Jr only

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3004d McPherson, Kristen L FRE Fremont 485 126 359 0
2 6004c Isbell, Kaenee R GOS Goshen 483 123 360 0
3 3007a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 482 123 359 0
4 6002d Capelle, Lydia F CNV Converse 478 123 355 0
5 3001a Rogers, Tanner N ALB Albany 472 129 343 0
6 3007b Cordingly, Bobbyjo PLT Platte 459 117 342 0
7 3003b Zwetzig, Brynn J CNV Converse 443 126 317 0
8 3006¢c Gallegos, Kylie T LAR Laramie 443 126 317 0
9 6001c Lake, Kolton S ALB Albany 440 123 317 0
10 6001d Niswender, Emerald A ALB Albany 438 120 318 0
11 6004d Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 438 120 318 0
12 3007d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 436 126 310 0
13 3008a Cornia, Hattie J UNT Uinta 425 120 305 0
14 3006a Dietel, Danielle LAR Laramie 423 123 300 0
15 3003a Lankister, Josey V CNV Converse 422 123 299 0
16 6005b Applegarth, Aiden R NIO Niobrara 416 117 299 0
17 6003d Hindman, Reece N FRE Fremont 411 120 291 0
18 3007c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 408 117 291 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



